City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

RSRe Legislation Text

File #: 23015, Version: 1

Title

Improvements accepted for Resurfacing 2009 - Asphalt Paving Surface Only, Contract No. 6360.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Resurfacing 2009 - Asphalt Paving Surface Only have been
completed on 11/07/09 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 658,257.84

(Based on Actual Units) $ 640,718.90

Net Change by Change Orders$ 52,797.16 or 8.02%
Liquidated Damages $ 0.00

Final Contract Amount $ 693,516.06

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc’'t. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0593 $12,740.58
Acc’'t. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53B0918 $28,139.13
Acc’'t. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53W0115 $48,190.74
Acc’'t. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53W0142 $10,116.84
Acc’t. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-563W0257 $14,086.46
Acc’'t. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53W0491 $16,061.94
Acc’t. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0656  $564,180.37

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/21/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

