
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Mar 31\Contract No 6360.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6360 
RESURFACING 2009 - ASPHALT PAVING SURFACE ONLY  
 
 Payne & Dolan, Inc. $658,257.84 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0593 $6,832.02 
Contingency 3%+ 205.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 342.98
Sub-Total $7,380.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53B0918 $31,374.62 
Contingency 3%+ 941.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 1,574.38    
Sub-Total $33,890.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53W0115 $45,287.08 
Contingency 3+ 1,359.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 2,263.92
Sub-Total $48,910.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53W0142 $11,542.72 
Contingency 3%+ 346.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 581.28    
Sub-Total $12,470.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53W0257 $13,250.10 
Contingency 3+ 398.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 661.90
Sub-Total $14,310.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810438-00-53W0491 $15,404.36 
Contingency 3%+ 462.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 773.64    
Sub-Total $16,640.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0656 $534,566.94 
Contingency 3%+ 16,037.00 
Plan & Prep 5%+ 26,726.06
Sub-Total $577,330.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $710,930.00 
 


